V275
8-channel, 12-bit DAC
Features
•	 8 independent analog outputs
•	 5 output voltage options
•	 12-bit resolution (one part in 4096)
•	 5 mA drive capability

KineticSystems’ products visit:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
V275-MA11                     8-channel, 12-bit D/A converter; 0 to +5 V output
V275-MB11 8-channel, 12-bit D/A converter; 0 to +10 V output
V275-MC11 8-channel, 12-bit D/A converter; ±2.5 V output
V275-MD11 8-channel, 12-bit D/A converter; ±5 V output
V275-ME11 8-channel, 12-bit D/A converter; ±10 V output
RELATED PRODUCTS
Model 5857-Cxyz	 Cable—2-contact LEMO to Unterminated
Model 5857-Dxyz	 Cable—2-contact LEMO to 2-contact LEMO